Wohnung 7 - Penthaus

4-Zimmer-wohnung mit Dachterrasse

Dachgeschoss
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E Wohnfléiche / Nutzflche
Gesamt 126,49 m>2
72 Wohnflache 121,43 m?
Nurzflaiche 5,06 m?

wohnfléche
DG
Wohnen/Essen
Kiche

Kind 1

Kind 2

Diele

Bad

Schlafen
WC/DU
Dachferrasse
Dachterrasse 2
Dachterrasse 3

Alle m2- Angaben sind ca.-Angaben.

40,41 m?
9,36 m?
11,44 m2
10,07 m?
9,50 m?
8,23 m?
16,63 m?
4,77 m?
6,34 m2
0,88 m?
2,77 m?



Wohnung 7
4-Zimmer-wohnung mit Dachterrasse

Unfergeschoss
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Alle m2- Angaben sind ca.-Angaben.
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